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Kie/EFx| 284 ha NEES 284 ha ha [Z D1t
JK il 0.136 ha EES 0.136 ha ha | Dfth
JKFE 0.105 ha ha |Ep3 0.105 ha ha | ZD1th
KF& 1.354 ha ha [K%e/FF3E | 1.437 ha ha [ZFD1h
K 0.197 ha N EES 0571 ha ha [Z D1t
JKFE 0493 ha ha [/KFE 0.289 ha ha |ZD1th
IKFE 0.146 ha ha |7K % 0.13 ha ha |Z D1tk
KFE 0.08 ha ha | /K& 0.08 ha ha |[Z D1t
JKFiE 0.063 ha ha | /K& 0.052 ha ha [ZFD1h
JKFE 0.212 ha ha [/KFE 0212 ha ha |ZD1th
IKFE 0.122 ha ha 7K % 0.122 ha ha |Z D1tk
[ 002 ha ha |7K## 0.02 ha ha | ZD1fth
JKFiE 005 ha ha | /K& 005 ha ha |Z D
JK%E 0.077 ha ha [/KF& 0077 ha ha | ZD1h
JKFE/BF5| 0515 ha ha [/KF 0.151 ha ha [FD#h
Bx 0.0680 ha ha [/K#g 0.0680 ha ha | ZD1th
KT 0.259 ha EES 0.259 ha ha [Z D1t
KFe/ | 0578 ha ha | By 0578 ha ha |Z D
K 0.295 ha ha |/KTE/%F %] 0.295 ha ha [ZDHh
KFE 0.18 ha ha |K%a/%%| 0.18 ha ha [ZD1th
KFE 0.257 ha ha |/K#& 0.257 ha ha | ZD1th
JK%E 0.138 ha ha [/K#& 0.138 ha ha [Z D
IKFE 0.136 ha ha |7 ’l"é 0.136 ha ha |Z D1tk
KFE 0.186 ha ha |7 0.186 ha ha |[Z D1t
JKFiE 0.096 ha ha 7}<$= 0.096 ha ha [ZFD1h
IKFE 0.1 ha ha |7K#d 01 ha ha |Z D4k
K 0.108 ha ha | By 0.108 ha ha |Z D1t
KT 0.113 ha ha |/K¥E/ %] 0.113_ha ha |ZDth
K 0.134 ha ha [EF3R 0.134 ha ha [Z D
JKFE 0.0540 ha ha | B 0.0540 ha ha |ZD1th
KFE/Fx[ 0.104 ha ha 7J<3Fa/¥11= 0.104 ha ha |ZD4h
KT 0.228 ha ha | By 0.228 ha ha |ZD1th
JK%E 0.101 ha ha [/K#E/Er3[ 0.101 ha ha [Z D
K%E 0.166 ha ha |7K%# 0.166 ha ha |[ZF®D4th
B3 171 ha ha |% 171 ha ha [Z®Dfth
(55 0.053 ha ha |Fr 0.053 ha ha |Z D1t
KFR 0.1850 ha ha |/K¥& 0.1850 ha ha [Z D1t
JKFE 0.128 ha ha |JK#%5/%7%| 0.128 ha ha |ZDth
KFE/Fx| 0324 ha ha | /K& 0.324 ha ha [ZFD1h
[5ES 0.03 ha ha |Fr e 003 ha ha | Dfth
[ 0.039 ha ha |[7K#E/E73| 0.039 ha ha |ZDih
JK%E 0.065 ha ha [/K#& 0.065 ha ha |[ZF®Dith
KFE 0.111 ha ha Er;k 0111 ha ha | ZD1th
KT 0.397 ha ha | By 0.397 ha ha |ZD1th
IK 0.816 ha ha 7J<¥IEI/¥]’ 0.816 ha ha |[ZD{th
K7 0.1340 ha EES 0.1340 ha ha [ZDfth
IKFE 1.3204 ha ha |/K#E/B7%| 1.3204 ha ha |Z®D1th
JK#E 0.023 ha ha [/KF& 0.023 ha ha |ZDth
JK%E 0.031 ha ha [/K#E/Er3 [ 0.031 ha ha | ZD1h
KFE 0.122 ha ha |/KT& 0.122 ha ha |Z®Dfth
KFg 0.173 ha ha |/KFR 0.173 ha ha |ZDfh
JKFE 0.166 ha ha [/KFE 0.166 ha ha |ZD1th
KFE/Fx [ 0.287 ha ha [/KF 0.287 ha ha |ZD4h
JKFE 0.124 ha ha |JK#5/%7%| 0.124 ha ha |ZDth
KFg 0.345 ha NEES 0.345 ha ha |[Z D1t
JK il 0.36 ha N EES 0.36 ha ha |[Z D1t
K 0.068 ha ha |7KFG 0.068 ha ha |Z D1t
[ 0.104 ha ha | By 0.104 ha ha |20
JKFiE 0.172 ha ha | /K& 0.172 ha ha [ZFD1h
JK¥e/ B x| 3.665 ha ha |Fr 3.665 ha ha |Z D1t
K 0.109 ha ha |7KFG 0.109 ha ha |Z D1t
KE 034 ha ha | By 034 ha ha | Z D
JKFiE 0.13 ha ha 7}<$= 013 ha ha |Z D
(55 0.054 ha ha | B 0.054 ha ha [ZDfth




106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

e
3

10| 16| 2B 18| | | | 3| 35| 35| 35| 28| 28| 38| 35| ) ) 2| 3|

e
H

o]

4
S En

ilis
Gilis]
# H
H
ilis
Gilis]
# H
H
ilis
Gilis]
# H
H
ilis
Gilis]
# H
|

o
e

| | | 3| 35| 35| 35| 38| 38| 38| 30

7K %id

JKFE

IKFE

IKHiE

7K %id

DR ES

IKFE

IKHiE

R

Hx

KFE/ R

KFe/ Bz

R

Fx

B

R ES

S ES

Hx

7Kg

IKHiE

S ES

KFE/ Frx

IKFE

R ES

7K %id

JKFE

IKFE

IKHiE

7K %id

JKFE

IKFE

IKHiE

7K %id

JKFE

IKFE

IKHiE

7K %id

Hx

IKFE

IKHiE

7K %id

Hx

JKFE

Fr

7K %id

DR ES

IKFE

IKHiE

7K %id

KFE/ Frx

IKFE

IKHiE

7K %id

JKFE

S ES

IKHiE/ B

R

JKFE

IKFE

IKHiE

7K %id

Hx

B

IKHiE

7K %id

Hx

IKFE

KFe/ Bz

R

JKFHE

IKFE

IKHiE

7K %id

JKFE

0.419 ha ha 0419 ha ha t
0.024 ha ha [7K 0.024 ha ha th
0.166 ha ha |7KFE 0 ha ha i
0.093 ha ha [7K#E 0.093 ha ha i
0.334 ha ha [7K%i 0.334 ha ha t
0.068 ha ha [7K 0.068 ha ha th
0.3590 ha ha 7 0.3590 ha ha i
0.62 ha ha 1 0.62 ha ha i)
0.022 ha ha 0.022 ha ha t
0.022 ha ha 0.022 ha ha i
2271 ha ha 2271 ha ha i
0.142 ha ha 0.142 ha ha i)
0.071 ha ha 0.071 ha ha 1
0.468 ha ha 0.468 ha ha 1
0.081 ha ha 0.081 ha ha i
0.815 ha ha 0.651 ha ha i)
0.778 ha ha 0.778 ha ha t
0.034 ha ha |7 0.034 ha ha 1
0.1150 ha ha |7 0.1150 ha ha i
0.185 ha ha |7 0.185 ha ha i)
0.148 ha ha {7 0.148 ha ha t
0.248 ha ha [7K 0.248 ha ha th
0.18 ha ha |7 0.18 ha ha i
0.523 ha ha |7 0.523 ha ha

0.086 ha ha {7 0.086 ha ha t
0.124 ha ha [7K 0.124 ha ha th
0.092 ha ha [7K 0.092 ha ha i
0.049 ha ha |7 0.049 ha ha i
0.457 ha ha {7 0.457 ha ha t
0.153 ha ha [7K 0.153 ha ha th
0.197 ha ha |7 0.197 ha ha i
0.1390 ha ha |7 0.1390 ha ha th
0.372 ha ha {7 0.372 ha ha t
0.2090 ha ha [7K 0.2090 ha ha th
0.092 ha ha |7 0.092 ha ha i
0.215 ha ha {7 0.215 ha ha i)
0.327 ha ha [7K%i 0.327 ha ha 1
0.134_ha ha | TR 0.134_ha ha th
0.033 ha ha |7K#i 0.033 ha ha i
0.039 ha ha |7 0.039 ha ha i
0.229 ha ha {7 0.229 ha ha 1
0.142 ha ha 0 ha ha i)
0.22 ha ha 0.455 ha ha

0.079 ha ha 0.079 ha ha i)
0.234 ha ha 0.234 ha ha t
0.222 ha ha 0.222 ha ha 1
0.314 ha ha 0.314 ha ha i
0.199 ha ha 0.199 ha ha i)
0.314 ha ha 0.314 ha ha t
0.253 ha ha 0.253 ha ha 1
0.292 ha ha 0.292 ha ha i
0.108 ha ha 0.108 ha ha i)
0.4420 ha ha 0.4420 ha ha th
0.039 ha ha 0.039 ha ha

3.043 ha ha 3.043 ha ha i
0.053 ha ha 0.053 ha ha i)
0.0140 ha ha | B 0.0140 ha ha th
0.1100 ha ha 0.1100 ha ha 1
0.118 ha ha 0.118 ha ha i
0.326 ha ha 0.326 ha ha i)
0.208 ha ha 0 ha ha 1
0.154 ha ha 0.154 ha ha 1
0.089 ha ha 0.089 ha ha i
0.772 ha ha 098 ha ha i)
0.756 ha ha 0.756 ha ha 1
0.099 ha ha 0.099 ha ha i
0.374 ha ha 0.374 ha ha i
0.118 ha ha 0.118 ha ha i)
0.035 ha ha 0.035 ha ha 1
0.497 ha ha 0.497 ha ha i
1.463 ha ha 1.4850 ha ha i
0.352 ha ha 0.352 ha ha i)
0.099 ha ha 0.099 ha ha 1
0.062 ha ha 0.062 ha ha i
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0.095 ha ha [/K#& 0.095 ha ha th
0.051 ha ha |/KF& 0.051 ha ha th
0.023 ha ha [/KFE 0023 ha ha th
0.0990 ha ha 0 ha ha ued
0.1980 ha ha | 7K 0.1980 ha ha th
0.067 ha ha |/KF& 0.067 ha ha th

0.204 ha ha | B 0.204 ha ha
0.397 ha ha |/KFG 0.397 ha ha th
0031 ha ha | By 0.031 ha ha it
0.133 ha ha [K%# 0.133 ha ha th
0.112 ha ha [7K#E 0.112 ha ha el
0.1360 ha ha [7K## 0 ha ha ued
0.019 ha ha [7K## 0.019 ha ha 1
0.204 ha ha | /K& 0.204 ha ha th

/x| 1.852 ha ha |/K%ia/ T3 | 1.852 ha ha
0.036 ha EES 0.036 ha ha th
0.054 ha ha | By 0.054 ha ha th
5/5 %] 0469 ha ha |7KTE/%F 3| 0.349 ha ha th
iH 0.11 ha ha [7K#E 0.11 ha ha el
e/ B x| 0.433 ha ha |7K%&8 0.382 ha ha th
0.038 ha ha | By 0.038 ha ha it
i 0.4310 ha ha |/K%& 0.4310 ha ha th
5/ 5 %] 0276 ha ha [/KFE 0.239 ha ha th
55 0.133 ha ha | By 0.133 ha ha th

1299 ha ha | 7K 1.299 ha ha

0.197 ha N EES 0.197 ha ha
0091 ha ha [/K#g 0.091 ha ha th
0.167 ha ha |7K % 0.167 ha ha ued
0.132 ha ha [7K## 0.132 ha ha 1

0244 ha N EES 0.244 ha ha
JKFE/FF% | 0.059 ha ha |/KFE/%F %] 0.059 ha ha th
KFG 0.381 ha ha |7K%& 0.381 ha ha th
KFR 0.385 ha ha |/KF& 0.385 ha ha th
KFg 0.055 ha ha |/KF& 0.055 ha ha th
JKFE 0.085 ha ha [/KFE 0.085 ha ha th
IKFE 0.147 ha ha |7K % 0.048 ha ha ued
JKHE 0.07 ha ha [7K## 0.07 ha ha 1
KFE 0.143 ha ha |/KF& 0.143 ha ha th
[5ES 0.002 ha ha | B 0.002 ha ha th
KFE/Fx[ 1.016 ha ha [/K##/E7%[ 1.016 ha ha th
KFR 0.114 ha ha |/KF& 0.114 ha ha th
JKFE 0.164 ha ha |/KFR 0.164 ha ha th
JKFE 0.153 ha ha [/KFE 0.153 ha ha th
L3 0.052 ha ha | By 0.052 ha ha th

KFE/BF% | 3.051 ha ha |/KFE/ B x| 2.934 ha ha
[ 0.1453 ha EES 0.1453 ha ha th
KFe/ x| 1.218 ha ha |KFE/% x| 1.218_ha ha th
[ ES 0.021 ha ha | B 0.021 ha ha th
TR 0.279 ha EES 0.279 ha ha th
KFg 0.093 ha ha |/KF& 0.093 ha ha th
JKFE 0.132 ha ha |[/K#& 0.132 ha ha th
KT 0.311 ha ha |7K%& 0.144 ha ha th
JKFE/BF% | 0426 ha ha |7K#E/%73%| 0.157 ha ha th
JKFE 0.146 ha ha |/KF& 0.146 ha ha th
(553 0141 ha N EES 0.141 ha ha th
KT 0.7310 ha ha |7KFG 0.7310 ha ha th
T 0.178 ha EES 0.178 ha ha th
JKFE 012 ha ha |/KFR 012 ha ha th
(55 0.097 ha EES 0.097 ha ha th
[ ES 0.059 ha EES 0.059 ha ha th
TR 0081 ha EES 0.081 ha ha th
K 0.082 ha ha |/K¥& 0.082 ha ha th
JKFE 0.121 ha ha |7/KF& 0.121 ha ha th
L3 0.16 ha ha | By 0.16 ha ha th
KR 0.095 ha ha |/K¥i& 0.095 ha ha th
[5E 0271 ha EES 0.271 ha ha th
JKFE 0.331 ha ha [/K#g 0.331 ha ha th
IKFE 0.268 ha ha |7K % 0.268 ha ha ued
KFR 0537 ha ha |/KF& 0537 ha ha th
[ 0.009 ha EES 0.009 ha ha th
JKFE 0.141 ha ha |/KF& 0.141 ha ha th
KFE/F3[0.7910 ha ha [/K##/E7%[ 0.882 ha ha th
[ 0015 ha ha | By 0.015 ha ha th
JKFE 0.091 ha ha 0 ha ha th
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0079 ha ha | By 0.079 ha th
0.134 ha ha |/KF& 0.134 ha th
0.406 ha ha [7K#E 0.14 ha el
0.234 ha ha |7K % 0.234 ha ued
0.063 ha ha 0 ha 1
01 ha ha |/KF& 0.1 ha th
0.142 ha ha |[/K#g 0.142 ha th
0.04 ha ha 0 ha ued
0.046 ha ha | By 0.046 ha th
1687 ha ha |/KFR 1582 ha th
0013 ha ha [/K#& 0.013 ha th
0.118 ha ha |Ep3 0.118 ha th
0.137 ha ha 0 ha 1
0.082 ha NEES 0.082 ha th
0.221 ha ha [/K#E 0.221 ha i
0.0790 ha ha |7K%& 0.0790 ha ha th
0.0370 ha ha | By 0.0370 ha th
0.169 ha ha |/KFR 0.169 ha th
1585 ha ha |/K%&E/®7%| 1.585 ha el
0.456 ha ha |7K % 0.456 ha jued
0.153 ha ha [7K## 0.153 ha 1
0014 ha N EES 0.014 ha th
0.224 ha ha [/K#E 0.224 ha el
0.117 ha ha | K% 0.117 ha th
0.215 ha ha [7K## 0.215 ha 1
0.065 ha ha |/KF& 0.065 ha th
0.062 ha ha [/K#g 0.062 ha th
0.03 ha ha | By 0.03 ha th
0.062 ha ha | 7K 0.062 ha th
0.088 ha ha |/KF& 0.088 ha th
0.034 ha ha |FP R 0.034 ha th
0.188 ha ha |7K % 0.188 ha ued
0.032 ha ha [7K## 0.032 ha 1
0.029 ha N EES 0.029 ha th
0.323 ha ha |7K#E/#7% | 0.323 ha th
0.022 ha ha | By 0.022 ha th
0.234 ha ha | 7K 0.234 ha th
0.11 ha ha |/KFR 0.11 ha th
0.116 ha ha [7K#E 0.116 ha i
041 ha ha |7K%@ 0.41 ha

0.188 ha ha [7K## 0.188 ha 1
0.243 ha ha |/KFR 0.243 ha th
025 ha ha [/K#E 0.25 ha el
0.113 ha ha | K% 0.113 ha th
0.202 ha ha [7K## 0.202 ha 1
0.078 ha ha |K#a/F 3| 0.078 ha th
0.152 ha ha [/K#& 0.152 ha th
0.109 ha ha | B 0.109 ha th
0.079 ha ha | By 0.079 ha th
0.068 ha NEES 0.068 ha th
0.267 ha ha |7K%a/ T3 | 0.267 ha th
0.016 ha ha | By 0.016 ha th
0.188 ha ha | 7K 0.188 ha th
0.233 ha NEES 0.233 ha th
0.071 ha ha [7K#E 0.071 ha i
0.153 ha ha |7K % 0.153 ha ued
0.228 ha ha [7K## 0.228 ha 1
1.399 ha ha |/K%a/Fr 3| 1.399 ha th
0.551 ha ha [/K#E 0.551 ha i
0.06 ha ha |7K % 0.06 ha ued
0.0760 ha ha | 7K 0.0760 ha th
0.486 ha ha |/KF& 0.486 ha th
0.125 ha ha [/K#E 0.125 ha i
046 ha ha |/K%E/$7%| 0.46 ha jued
0.043 ha ha | By 0.043 ha th
0.162 ha NEES 0.162 ha th
0.182 ha EES 0.182 ha th
0.095 ha ha |7K % 0.095 ha ued
0.068 ha ha [7K## 0.068 ha 1
0.044 ha ha |/KF& 0.044 ha th
0.129 ha ha [7K#E 0.129 ha i
0.178 ha ha |7K## 0.178 ha ued
0.046 ha ha | By 0.046 ha th
0.023 ha ha |/KFR 0.023 ha th
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0.015 ha ha [/K#& 0.015 ha ha h
0.262 ha ha |/KF& 0.262 ha ha h
0.084 ha ha |7K#E 0.084 ha ha
0.153 ha ha |7K % 0.153 ha ha ued
0.133 ha ha [7K## 0.133 ha ha 1
0.13 ha ha |/KF& 0.13 ha ha th
0.586 ha ha [7K#E 0.586 ha ha el
it/ Frx| 0.741 ha ha [JKF 0.741 ha ha
0.009 ha ha |B73 0.009 ha ha th
0.1020 ha NEES 0.1020 ha ha th
0.0150 ha ha | B 0.0150 ha ha th
it/ Fr| 0436 ha ha 7J<3Fa/¥11= 0.436 ha ha th
01 ha ha | By 0.1 ha ha th
0.198 ha ha |/KF& 0.198 ha ha th
0.451 ha ha |7K#E 052 ha ha el
0.205 ha ha |7K % 0.205 ha ha ued
0.2120 ha ha |/KF& 0.2120 ha ha th
0.391 ha ha |/KFR 0.391 ha ha th
0.2830 ha ha |/K%&@ 0.2830 ha ha th
0.113 ha ha |7K%&8 0.113 ha ha th
0.105 ha ha |/KF& 0.105 ha ha th
0.128 ha ha |/KF& 0.128 ha ha th
0.131 ha ha [7KFg 0.131 ha ha el
0.092 ha ha |7K % 0.092 ha ha ued
0.029 ha ha | By 0.029 ha ha th
0.088 ha NEES 0.088 ha ha
0.183 ha ha |/KE/% % 0.183 ha ha th
it/ Fr| 0.752 ha ha [/K##/E7%[ 0.752 ha ha th
0.008 ha ha [7K## 0.008 ha ha 1
0.451 ha ha |/KF& 0.451 ha ha th
0.126 ha ha [7KFg 0.126 ha ha el
0.293 ha ha |7K % 0.293 ha ha ued
0.114 ha ha [7K## 0.114 ha ha 1
0.565 ha ha 7}<ﬁ 0.565 ha ha th
0.044 ha EES 0.044 ha ha th
it/ Fr| 0533 ha ha |/K#E/E % | 0.533 ha ha th
0.009 ha ha | By 0.009 ha ha th
0.035 ha NEES 0.035 ha ha th
1.269 ha ha |KFE/FF x| 1.269 ha ha
0.037 ha ha | By 0.037 ha ha th
#/%F5% | 0.682 ha ha |K#a/ B | 0614 ha ha th
0.026 ha ha |/KF& 0.026 ha ha th
0.042 ha ha E& 0.042 ha ha th
0.131 ha ha |5k 0.131 ha ha th
2.063 ha ha 7J<$’ 2.332 ha ha th
0407 ha ha |/KTE/%F 3| 0.639 ha ha th
0.163 ha ha 7J<$’ 0.163 ha ha th
i/ Fx| 027 ha ha 0.038 ha ha th
it/ 53| 0092 ha ha 7J<3F=|E|/¥]’= 0.092 ha ha th
0.097 ha ha |/KF& 0.097 ha ha th
0.049 ha ha %’fi 0.049 ha ha th
0.015 ha ha 0.015 ha ha jued
#/%F5% | 0476 ha ha 7J<$’.E/Er= 0.476 ha ha th
0.226 ha N EES 0.226 ha ha th
1.2040 ha ha [7K#iE 1.2040 ha ha
0.009 ha ha |7K % 0.009 ha ha ued
#/%F5% | 0.708 ha ha [/KF# 0.708 ha ha th
0.156 ha ha |/KFR 0.156 ha ha th
0.165 ha ha [7KFg 0.165 ha ha el
0.476 ha ha |7 ’i'Ei 0476 ha ha ued
0.108 ha ha |7K % 0.108 ha ha 1
2.8250 ha ha 7J<¥|a/¥r=‘ 2.8250 ha ha th
0.14 ha ha E]’;E 0.14 ha ha th
0.008 ha ha | B g 0.008 ha ha th
0.0940 ha ha 7J<$’ 0.0940 ha ha th
0.075 ha N EES 0.075 ha ha th
0.099 ha ha [/KFE 0.099 ha ha th
0 ha ha | By 0.0990 ha ha th
0 ha ha | 7K 0.04 ha ha th
0 ha ha |BF e 0.128 ha ha th
0.102 ha ha [7K#E 0.102 ha ha el
0.358 ha ha |7K## 0.358 ha ha ued
0.071 ha ha [7K## 0.071 ha ha jued
0.196 ha ha |/KFR 0.196 ha ha th

JKFE




362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
3717
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

7 0.171 ha ha | /K& 0171 ha ha th
FIRE KFg 0426 ha ha |/KF& 0.426 ha ha th
FIAE JKFE 004 ha ha [7KFE 004 ha ha th
FIAE 7 0.042 ha ha |/K# 0.042 ha ha th
FFE 7] 0.193 ha ha |JKFE 0.047 ha ha th
iE: KFa 0.101 ha ha |/KF& 0.246 ha ha th
FIAE JKFE 0.031 ha ha [7K#E 0.031 ha ha th
FIFHB 7] 0.115 ha ha |7KFE 0.115 ha ha th
RS 7 0.096 ha ha |/KFE 0.096 ha ha th
iE: KFg 0.065 ha ha |/KFR 0.065 ha ha th
EE: K 0.314 ha ha | 7K 0.314 ha ha th
) ES 7] 0.109 ha ha |7KFE 0.109 ha ha th
A 7] 0.18 ha ha |/KF& 0.18 ha ha th
i KFg 0.043 ha ha |/KF& 0.043 ha ha th
EE: K 0.302 ha ha | 7K 0.302 ha ha th
FIAE 7 0.13 ha ha [/KFE 0.13 ha ha th
R 7 0.346 ha ha |/KFE 0.346 ha ha th
iE: KFg 0.006 ha ha |/KFR 0.006 ha ha th
EES JKFE 0.448 ha ha [/K#k 0.448 ha ha th
FIFHB 7] 0.127 ha ha |7K#i 0.127 ha ha th
FFE KFE/BF%E| 0.116 ha ha |7K7 0.116 ha ha th
Bz KFe/ x| 0377 ha ha |/K%a/F % | 0.377 ha ha th
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